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Women / 7 / C
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Brender 'A Brandis745
WISC

9.300 8.250 9.4258.675 35.650
4 4 1 1 1 

1 

Meghan Kolpien725
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 9.325 9.3007.700 35.275
10T 1 9 3 2 

2 

Savannah Hughes739
WISC

9.000 8.850 8.9507.800 34.600
9 2 7 11 3 

3 

Grace Johnson723
Ocean Tumblers

8.800 7.800 9.3258.625 34.550
14 8 2 2 4 

4 

Paris Norris749
Youth Sports

9.200 8.400 9.1257.600 34.325
7 3 10T 5T 5 

5 

Kelsey Wallace735
Pure

8.850 7.900 9.0257.925 33.700
13 5* 6 8T 6T

6T

Jordan Gilardi701
Aerial East

8.725 7.900 8.8758.200 33.700
15 6* 4 12T 7T

7T

Samantha Gosselin706
All Pro

9.250 7.500 9.0757.750 33.575
6 11 8 7 8 

8 

Leeanna Hudson734
Pure

8.675 7.200 9.0008.500 33.375
16 12 3 10 9 

9 

Elise Mitchell748
Youth Sports

9.425 7.650 8.8757.150 33.100
2 10 14 13T 10 

10 

Laura Brock737
Triple T

9.275 6.600 9.1258.075 33.075
5 14T 5 6T 11 

11 

Monica Gomez732
Pure

9.325 6.750 9.2257.500 32.800
3 13 12 4 12 

12 

Brooke Manion733
Pure

8.600 7.700 8.7257.600 32.625
17 9 11T 15 13 

13 

Jenna Lamb799
Triple T

9.075 5.750 8.8257.000 30.650
8 17 15 14 14 

14 

Hannah Mahlbacher788
Competitive Edge

8.950 6.600 7.6007.300 30.450
11T 15T 13 17 15 

15 

Shea McHenry709
Dulles Academy

9.475 7.850 9.0250.000 26.350
1 7 16T 9T 16 

16 

Jordan Smith708
Dulles Academy

8.900 6.450 8.6250.000 23.975
12 16 17T 16 17 

17 
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